

pachet materiale electrice

I.D.: 63560464

Data publicarii	26.11.21	Coduri CPV	31600000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 8.025,20 RON - 8.025,20 RON

Descriere: 1 CABLU T2XIR / NFA2X 16+25 ML 1000 3,71 3710 4414,9 2 CIB MONOFAZAT CUIBM Buc 20 4,64 92,8 110,432 3 ARMATURA SUSTINERE ANSAMBLU ASA300 Buc 10 6,53 65,3 77,707 4 CORP ILUM STRADAL LED 50W HOROZ include TV de 0.90 lei Buc 15 132,9 1993,5 2372,265 5 BANDA MONTAJ_25x0.8 FI8 10M DAB 01-673 Buc 5 31,2 156 185,64 6 SUPORT CORP STRADAL 125W SE4 Buc 15 45,2 678 806,82 7 CDD ALS45 .METALIC EON Buc 60 5,04 302,4 359,856 8 PIULITA M8 Buc 80 0,07 5,6 6,664 9 SAIBA SPECIALA M8 PLATA Buc 80 0,09 7,2 8,568 10 CABLU CYY-F 3x1.5 ML 50 2,8 140 166,6 11 MORSETA 6 MMP 812.376 Buc 4 5,25 21 24,99 12 DAB PROGRAMATOR ORAR ANALOGIC 3 MOD 24H 16A 150h 02-375/3 Buc 2 72,5 145 172,55 13 SCH CONTACTOR 65A 220V 30KW LC1D65AP5 Buc 2 354,2 708,4 842,99
